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67960

67961

12187

67962

32250
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55819

34236

12742
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13238
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67988

67989

67990

13406

67991

11503

67993

67992

13259

67994

67995

67996

67997

67998

Description

Top

Door Switch Box

Door Switch

Body Back Cover

Upper Hinge Right

Unit Room Grill

Back Guide Support Left

Back Guide Support Right

Guide Right

Guide Left

Right Front Guide Support

Left Front Guide Support

Door Switch Cushion

Door Seal

Door With Handle

Down Hinge Axis Jacket

Door Spring Hinge 12937

Bottom Hinge

Support Tray Nut

Leg 115-170 mm (4 Pcs) - Before 03-2024

Leg 150-210 mm (4pcs) - After 03-2024

Unit Support Board

Water Box Guide

Evaporator Water Box

Solenoid Valve

Filter Drier

Thermostatic Expansion Valve

Protector for Water Pan

Water Box

Defrost Water Coil

Condenser

Circle Fan

Condenser Fan Blade

Basket Guard Grill

Compressor SC21CNX.2

Unit board guide Left

Unit board guide Right

Contactor

Front Panel

Thermostat

Thermostat motherboard

Thermostat panel

Filter Screen

Condenser Fan Support

Sensor Fixed Clip

Probe Padding

Room Temperature Sensor

Evaporator Fan

Heat Preservation Foam

Drip Tray Support

Evaporator

Drain Heater

Drip Tray Heater

Defrost Sensor

Sensor

Magnetic Stripe(A)(Left/Right)

Magnetic Stripe(B) (Up/Down)

Heating Element
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55

56

57

58

67999

68000

68001

67620

Sealing Ring

Drain Pipe Cover

LED Power Supply

Condensate Water Box
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